
Fm Pm N Pc 

R E F E R E N C E S H E E T FOR 

UNDESIGNATED W E L L S 

17-21 W XX XX XX 

paragraph 2. Type of Well: | 

Oil: 

3. County: 

Li Gas: 

CHEVRON U S A INC 
API NUMUbk 
30 - 025 -40706 

MIDLAND TX 79705 

iJ. Well Location 
SLOC 
BHLOC 

Lease name or unit Agreement Name 
E S 1 -

nukM/ mi am 
» \ C R O S S BONES 1-29 

-FTTJTO3" imrr 
1980 
1669 

990 
322 

W 29 
29 

18S 
18S 

32E 
32E 

compienon uais: | 

11/2/2012 
ameofProaucing l-ormation(s) 

BONE SPRING 
VI (J-1231-rled: 
Y : ! N IXXI 

»-• I I J. 

ib. Remarks; 

11366 
Uate j l b. Name ot HooTTJeTJue f̂î or^Sperory f̂fî r^s^reu^S 

LUSK;BONE SPRING, NORTH 

TO BE COMPLETED BY DISTRICT GEOLOGIST | 

EXTEND • 9 H B LUSK;BONE SPRING, NORTH 41450 

T 18 S, R 32 E T 19 S, R 32 E 

SEC 28: NW/4 
SEC 29: S/2 

SEC 5: NW/4 

1U. Advertised for HLAWNt!: 2U. case Number 

TTTJame"oTpoorirTwr^^ Pool iu num 
41450 LUSK;BONE SPRING, NORTH 

zi. Placed in Hool •53" By order number 
R-

Wlay yUUb~UuVLOS32040-4 

0 9 2013 


